Obliczenie objetosci

powierzchnia wykopu

powierzchnia nasypu

narastajgca objeto$¢

narastajgca objeto$¢

Km na przekroju [m2] na przekroju [m2] objetos¢ wykopu [m3] | objeto$é nasypu [m3] wykopu [m3)] nasypu [m3)] bilans ojjetosci [m3]
0+00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+25.00 14.09 0.16 176.07 1.97 176.07 1.97 174.10
0+50.00 9.03 0.04 280.76 2.50 456.83 4.47 452.36
0+75.00 7.59 2.34 194.71 31.58 651.54 36.05 615.49
1+00.00 1.93 17.06 127.17 232.15 778.71 268.20 510.51
1+25.00 0.11 3.48 28.49 24714 807.20 515.34 291.87
1+50.00 2.46 1.52 32.19 62.56 839.39 577.89 261.50
1+75.00 8.61 0.21 133.90 20.85 973.29 598.75 374.55
2+00.00 16.65 13.85 299.75 186.15 1273.04 784.90 488.15
2+25.00 7.04 4.05 271.29 243.49 1544.33 1028.39 515.95
2+50.00 4.19 3.96 140.30 100.11 1684.64 1128.49 556.14
2+75.00 3.02 5.93 91.67 121.77 1776.31 1250.26 526.05
3+00.00 8.68 9.36 146.22 191.20 1922.53 1441.46 481.06
3+25.00 6.22 1.09 163.96 145.28 2086.49 1586.74 499.75
3+50.00 7.36 3.30 165.93 55.75 2252.41 1642.49 609.92
3+75.00 7.62 4.26 187.25 94.43 2439.67 1736.93 702.74
4+00.00 6.75 6.88 154.29 156.53 2593.95 1893.46 700.50
4+25.00 14.34 2.79 249.45 127.25 2843.41 2020.71 822.70
4+50.00 15.82 4.66 353.36 99.96 3196.77 2120.67 1076.11
4+75.00 0.00 14.66 197.79 241.51 3394.56 2362.18 1032.38
5+00.00 7.92 17.27 106.83 383.40 3501.39 2745.58 755.82
5+25.00 0.00 37.58 99.03 685.72 3600.42 3431.30 169.13
5+50.00 1.30 42.76 16.19 1004.23 3616.61 4435.53 -818.92
5+75.00 3.84 19.53 64.15 778.57 3680.76 5214.10 -1533.34
6+00.00 18.34 28.12 287.12 574.09 3967.88 5788.19 -1820.31
6+25.00 43.67 3.39 77513 393.87 4743.01 6182.07 -1439.06
6+50.00 35.00 11.58 942.88 195.65 5685.90 6377.72 -691.82
6+75.00 2.89 35.21 473.59 584.84 6159.49 6962.55 -803.06
7+00.00 13.81 0.00 209.95 431.26 6369.44 7393.81 -1024.37
7+25.00 12.19 0.04 333.15 0.48 6702.59 7394.29 -691.69
7+50.00 10.01 10.01 305.30 113.37 7007.90 7507.65 -499.75
7+75.00 0.44 14.62 192.48 329.51 7200.38 7837.16 -636.78
8+00.00 1.61 11.78 25.32 336.50 7225.71 8173.66 -947.95
8+25.00 0.49 27.97 26.00 503.21 7251.71 8676.86 -1425.16
8+50.00 9.95 9.28 120.85 508.06 7372.56 9184.92 -1812.37




